Cisco
Room Kit EQX
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Datasheet
Contents
Product overview
Product features and benefits
Product specifications

Datasheet 36
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Table 5.  Ordering information
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE MODEL NUMBER
Spare Parts
Cisco Room Kit EQX Screw set Wall
Mount Kit
CS-EQX-WMK-SCRW=
Cisco Room Kit EQX Screw set Floor
Stand Kit
CS-EQX-FSK-SCRW=
Cisco Room Kit EQX Screw set Wall
Stand Kit
CS-EQX-WSK-SCRW=
Cisco Room Kit EQX Screw set main unit CS-EQX-UNIT-SCRW=
Power supply - AC/DC, 12V, 120W PSU-12VDC-120W=
Power supply - AC/DC, 24V, 270W PSU-24VDC-270W=
Power strip 1x C14 Inlet, 4x Outlet F CS-PWR-STRIP4=
Power Jumper, C13 to C14, 10A, 3m PWR-CAB-INT-3.0M=
Power Jumper, C13 to C14, 10A, 0.22m PWR-CAB-INT-0.22M=
CAB (16,4 feet / 5m) GREY ETHERNET CAB-ETH-5M-GR=
1.5m GREY HDMI 2.0 CAB-2HDMI-1.5M-GR=
CAB 1.5m GREY ETHERNET CAB-ETH-1.5M-GR=
12 meter round grey Ethernet cable for
Cisco Devices
CAB-CAT5E-12M=
Datasheet 37
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Table 5.  Ordering information
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE MODEL NUMBER
Spare Parts
Room Kit EQX Complete set of
Speaker Cables
CAB-EQX-SPKR=
Internal Power cable Room Kit EQX - Amp
to camera
PWR-CAB-INT-1.45M=
CABASY,HDMI, 2.06m, GREY CAB-2HDMI-2.06M=
CABASY, HDMI, 4m, Grey CAB-2HDMI-4M-GR=
Cisco Multi-head Cable 9 meters (4K,
USB-C, HDMI, miniDP)
CAB-HDMI-MUL4K-9M=
Presentation cable 8m/26ft GREY HDMI